
	Semester
	Course Code
	Course Category
	Hours/
  Week
	Credits
	Marks for Evaluation

	
	
	
	
	
	CIA
	ESE
	Total

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Course Title
	



	SYLLABUS

	Unit
	Contents
	Hours

	I
	
	

	II
	
	

	III
	
	

	IV
	
	

	V
	
	

	VI
	Current Trends * (For CIA only) – Contemporary developments related to the course during the semester concerned.


* For Theory Core Course, wherever possible
*………* Self Study
	Text Book(s):

	1. Authors, Title of the Book, Publication, Edition, Year
2.
3.

	Reference Book(s):

	1. Authors, Title of the Book, Publication, Edition, Year
2.
3.

	Web Resource(s):

	1. 
2.
3.



	Course Outcomes

	Upon successful completion of this course, the student will be able to:

	CO No.
	CO Statement
	Cognitive Level
(K-Level)

	CO1
	
	

	CO2
	
	

	CO3
	
	

	CO4
	
	

	CO5
	
	






Relationship Matrix:
	Course Outcomes (COs)
	Programme Outcomes (POs)
	Programme Specific Outcomes (PSOs)
	Mean Score of COs

	
	PO1
	PO2
	PO3
	PO4
	PO5
	PSO1
	PSO2
	PSO3
	PSO4
	PSO5
	

	CO1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CO2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CO3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CO4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CO5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mean Overall Score
	

	Correlation
	



	Mean Overall Score
	Correlation

	< 1.5
	Low

	≥ 1.5 and < 2.5
	Medium

	≥ 2.5
	High
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